Name of the Corporate Debtor :

Vipul Plastocrafts Private Limited

Annexure - 4

Date of Comm. of Liquidation
List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

23-Oct-23 List of Stakeholders as on:

20-Jan-24

(Amount in Rs.)

Sl. Name of the Creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of| Amount of | Amount of Amount of Remarks, if any
No. contigent | any mutual claim claim under
Dateof |[Amount Amount of Claim |Nature of |Amount %sharein | claim dues, that | rejected verification
Receipt  [Claimed Admitted Claim covered by |total may be set
Guarantee |amount of off
claims
admitted
1 |Sanjay Bhagvat Khade CIRP 19,26,64,186 - - - - - - - 19,26,64,186 |Further details sought
from the Creditors - Reply
awaited
2 |Aditya Enterprises CIRP 6,72,84,234 - - - - - - - 6,72,84,234 "
3 [Anil Tukaram Mohite CIRP 7,04,13,943 - - - - - - - 7,04,13,943 "
4 |Tanishka Enterprises CIRP 2,41,17,314 - - - - - - - 2,41,17,314 "
5 |Venus Enterprises CIRP 2,01,89,049 - - - - - - - 2,01,89,049 "
Total 37,46,68,726 - - - - - - - 37,46,68,726




